
No Date Nominal Amount

1 27-May-11 5.017.000                                      5.017.000                                      

2 06-Jun-11 235.000                                         5.252.000                                      

3 08-Jul-11 600.000                                         5.852.000                                      

4 08-Jul-11 100.000                                         5.952.000                                      

5 29-Jul-11 1.398.100                                      7.350.100                                      

6 07-Sep-11 934.000                                         8.284.100                                      

7 21-Sep-11 41.200.000                                    49.484.100                                    

8 26-Sep-11 1.050.000                                      50.534.100                                    

9 05-Oct-11 1.867.000                                      52.401.100                                    

10 26-Oct-11 985.000                                         53.386.100                                    

11 26-Oct-11 234.000                                         53.620.100                                    

12 31-Oct-11 50.000                                           53.670.100                                    

13 10-Nov-11 1.725.334                                      55.395.434                                    

14 22-Nov-11 600.000                                         55.995.434                                    

15 24-Nov-11 1.900.000                                      57.895.434                                    

16 20-Dec-11 934.000                                         58.829.434                                    

17 20-Dec-11 467.000                                         59.296.434                                    

Total 2011 59.296.434                                     59.296.434                                     

18 10-Jan-12 2.100.000                                      61.396.434                                    

19 24-Jan-12 83.000                                           61.479.434                                    

20 24-Jan-12 517.000                                         61.996.434                                    

21 22-Feb-12 83.000                                           62.079.434                                    

22 22-Feb-12 517.000                                         62.596.434                                    

23 20-Mar-12 83.000                                           62.679.434                                    

24 20-Mar-12 517.000                                         63.196.434                                    

25 24-Apr-12 600.000                                         63.796.434                                    

26 09-May-12 840.000                                         64.636.434                                    

27 23-May-12 600.000                                         65.236.434                                    

28 30-May-12 655.600                                         65.892.034                                    

29 22-Jun-12 600.000                                         66.492.034                                    

30 25-Jun-12 983.333                                         67.475.367                                    

31 18-Jul-12 902.957                                         68.378.324                                    

32 24-Jul-12 600.000                                         68.978.324                                    

33 15-Aug-12 600.000                                         69.578.324                                    

34 24-Sep-12 600.000                                         70.178.324                                    

35 26-Sep-12 1.164.315                                      71.342.639                                    

36 09-Oct-12 934.000                                         72.276.639                                    

37 22-Oct-12 600.000                                         72.876.639                                    

38 25-Oct-12 7.500.000                                      80.376.639                                    

39 22-Nov-12 600.000                                         80.976.639                                    

40 30-Nov-12 935.000                                         81.911.639                                    

41 30-Nov-12 440.000                                         82.351.639                                    

42 30-Nov-12 350.000                                         82.701.639                                    

43 20-Dec-12 600.000                                         83.301.639                                    

Total 2012 24.005.205                                     83.301.639                                     

44 01-Jul-13 466.676                                         83.768.315                                    

45 15/1/2013 400.000                                         84.168.315                                    

46 22/1/2013 600.000                                         84.768.315                                    

47 22/1/2013 350.000                                         85.118.315                                    

48 28/1/2013 700.000                                         85.818.315                                    

49 22/2/2013 600.000                                         86.418.315                                    

50 26/2/2013 350.000                                         86.768.315                                    
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51 28/2/2013 420.000                                         87.188.315                                    

52 13/3/2013 466.700                                         87.655.015                                    

53 22/3/2013 600.000                                         88.255.015                                    

54 26/3/2013 350.000                                         88.605.015                                    

55 08/4/2013 1.819.637                                      90.424.652                                    

56 23/04/2013 600.000                                         91.024.652                                    

57 24/04/2013 700.000                                         91.724.652                                    

58 25/04/2013 819.500                                         92.544.152                                    

59 04/4/2013 819.500                                         93.363.652                                    

60 18/04/2013 1.966.668                                      95.330.320                                    

61 24/04/2013 53.000                                           95.383.320                                    

62 22/05/2013 600.000                                         95.983.320                                    

63 24/05/2013 350.000                                         96.333.320                                    

64 27/05/2013 819.500                                         97.152.820                                    

65 28/05/2013 27.008.887                                    124.161.707                                   

66 28/05/2013 5.047.777                                      129.209.484                                   

67 31/05/2013 800.000                                         130.009.484                                   

68 24/06/2013 600.000                                         130.609.484                                   

69 26/06/2013 350.000                                         130.959.484                                   

70 23/07/2013 600.000                                         131.559.484                                   

71 25/07/2013 350.000                                         131.909.484                                   

72 23/08/2013 600.000                                         132.509.484                                   

73 26/08/2013 350.000                                         132.859.484                                   

74 03-Sep-13 1.444.500                                      134.303.984                                   

75 03-Sep-13 1.500.000                                      135.803.984                                   

76 03-Sep-13 700.000                                         136.503.984                                   

77 24/09/2013 600.000                                         137.103.984                                   

78 26/09/2013 350.000                                         137.453.984                                   

79 27/09/2013 2.802.000                                      140.255.984                                   

80 30-Sep-13 467.000                                         140.722.984                                   

81 01/10/2013 700.000                                         141.422.984                                   

82 02/10/2013 700.000                                         142.122.984                                   

83 16/10/2013 900.000                                         143.022.984                                   

84 21/10/2013 1.322.166                                      144.345.150                                   

85 22/10/2013 600.000                                         144.945.150                                   

86 24/10/2013 350.000                                         145.295.150                                   

87 25/10/2013 1.400.000                                      146.695.150                                   

88 01/11/2013 700.000                                         147.395.150                                   

89 04/11/2013 800.000                                         148.195.150                                   

90 07/11/2013 245.833                                         148.440.983                                   

91 20/11/2013 819.500                                         149.260.483                                   

92 20/11/2013 819.500                                         150.079.983                                   

93 25/11/2013 600.000                                         150.679.983                                   

94 26/11/2013 350.000                                         151.029.983                                   

95 26/11/2013 1.400.000                                      152.429.983                                   

96 13/12/2013 221.641                                         152.651.624                                   

97 17/12/2013 900.000                                         153.551.624                                   

98 23/12/2013 600.000                                         154.151.624                                   

99 24/12/2013 350.000                                         154.501.624                                   

100 27/12/2013 700.000                                         155.201.624                                   

Total 2013 71.899.985                                     155.201.624                                   

101 23/01/2014 600.000                                         155.801.624                                   

102 24/01/2014 350.000                                         156.151.624                                   
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103 25/02/2014 600.000                                         156.751.624                                   

104 26/02/2014 350.000                                         157.101.624                                   

105 24/03/2014 819.500                                         157.921.124                                   

106 25/03/2014 600.000                                         158.521.124                                   

107 26/03/2014 350.000                                         158.871.124                                   

108 27/03/2014 700.000                                         159.571.124                                   

109 04/04/2014 800.000                                         160.371.124                                   

110 14/04/2014 150.000                                         160.521.124                                   

111 22/04/2014 1.000.000                                      161.521.124                                   

112 23/04/2014 600.000                                         162.121.124                                   

113 24/04/2014 350.000                                         162.471.124                                   

114 22/05/2014 600.000                                         163.071.124                                   

115 23/05/2014 350.000                                         163.421.124                                   

116 06/06/2014 300.000                                         163.721.124                                   

117 20/06/2014 900.000                                         164.621.124                                   

118 25/06/2014 600.000                                         165.221.124                                   

119 23/07/2014 600.000                                         165.821.124                                   

120 25/08/2014 600.000                                         166.421.124                                   

121 26/08/2014 350.000                                         166.771.124                                   

122 24/09/2014 600.000                                         167.371.124                                   

123 23/10/2014 600.000                                         167.971.124                                   

124 24/10/2014 350.000                                         168.321.124                                   

125 30/10/2014 467.000                                         168.788.124                                   

126 25/11/2014 600.000                                         169.388.124                                   

127 26/11/2014 350.000                                         169.738.124                                   

128 27/11/2014 800.000                                         170.538.124                                   

129 12-Aug-14 300.000                                         170.838.124                                   

130 22/12/2014 600.000                                         171.438.124                                   

131 23/12/2014 350.000                                         171.788.124                                   

132 30/12/2014 1.481.818                                      173.269.942                                   

Total 2014 18.068.318                                     173.269.942                                   

133 01-Aug-15 900.000                                         174.169.942                                   

134 23/1/2015 600.000                                         174.769.942                                   

135 26/1/2015 200.000                                         174.969.942                                   

136 26/1/2015 350.000                                         175.319.942                                   

137 18/2/2015 700.000                                         176.019.942                                   

138 25/2/2015 600.000                                         176.619.942                                   

139 26/2/2015 350.000                                         176.969.942                                   

140 16/3/2015 1.400.000                                      178.369.942                                   

141 23/3/2015 831.185                                         179.201.127                                   

142 23/3/2015 831.185                                         180.032.312                                   

143 25/3/2015 600.000                                         180.632.312                                   

144 26/3/2015 350.000                                         180.982.312                                   

145 09/4/2015 900.000                                         181.882.312                                   

146 23/4/2015 600.000                                         182.482.312                                   

147 24/4/2015 350.000                                         182.832.312                                   

148 05/5/2015 400.000                                         183.232.312                                   

149 25/5/2015 600.000                                         183.832.312                                   

150 26/5/2015 350.000                                         184.182.312                                   

151 06-Apr-15 200.000                                         184.382.312                                   
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152 19/6/2015 4.668.000                                      189.050.312                                   

153 24/6/2015 600.000                                         189.650.312                                   

154 25/6/2015 350.000                                         190.000.312                                   

155 23/7/2015 100.000                                         190.100.312                                   

156 24/7/2015 350.000                                         190.450.312                                   

157 10/8/2015 1.000.000                                      191.450.312                                   

158 27/8/2015 350.000                                         191.800.312                                   

159 22/9/2015 350.000                                         192.150.312                                   

160 28/9/2015 100.000                                         192.250.312                                   

161 26/10/2015 100.000                                         192.350.312                                   

162 02/11/2015 150.000                                         192.500.312                                   

163 26/11/2015 100.000                                         192.600.312                                   

164 28/12/2015 100.000                                         192.700.312                                   

Total 2015 19.430.370                                     192.700.312                                   

165 20/01/2016 600.000                                         193.300.312                                   

166 26/01/2016 100.000                                         193.400.312                                   

167 02/02/2016 3.000.000                                      196.400.312                                   

168 26/02/2016 100.000                                         196.500.312                                   

169 29/07/2016 162.000                                         196.662.312                                   

170 25/10/2016 280.000                                         196.942.312                                   

171 24/11/2016 100.000                                         197.042.312                                   

Total 2016 4.342.000                                       197.042.312                                   

172 10-Jan-17 1.000.000                                      198.042.312                                   

173 11-Jan-17 1.000.000                                      199.042.312                                   

174 01-Feb-17 300.000                                         199.342.312                                   

175 03-Feb-17 3.000.000                                      202.342.312                                   

176 03-Feb-17 200.000                                         202.542.312                                   

177 07-Mar-17 200.000                                         202.742.312                                   

178 12-Mar-17 300.000                                         203.042.312                                   

179 22-Mar-17 200.000                                         203.242.312                                   

180 28-Apr-17 200.000                                         203.442.312                                   

181 18-May-17 1.322.000                                      204.764.312                                   

182 13-Jun-17 1.944.444                                      206.708.756                                   

183 29-Sep-17 200.000                                         206.908.756                                   

184 16-Oct-17 200.000                                         207.108.756                                   

185 16-Oct-17 300.000                                         207.408.756                                   

186 23-Oct-17 280.000                                         207.688.756                                   

187 30-Nov-17 200.000                                         207.888.756                                   

Total 2017 10.846.444                                     207.888.756                                   

188 02-Mar-18 300.000                                         208.188.756                                   

189 31-May-18 200.000                                         208.388.756                                   

190 26-Jun-18 200.000                                         208.588.756                                   

191 30-Jun-18 200.000                                         208.788.756                                   

192 22-Oct-18 300.000                                         209.088.756                                   

193 04-Dec-18 2.400.000                                      211.488.756                                   

Total 2018 3.600.000                                       211.488.756                                   

194 29-Aug-19 500.000                                         211.988.756                                   

195 30-Oct-19 300.000                                         212.288.756                                   

196 29-Nov-19 300.000                                         212.588.756                                   

197 29-Nov-19 500.000                                         213.088.756                                   

Total 2019 1.600.000                                       213.088.756                                   

Person in Charge (PIC) : 

Mr. Angga Pratiko : 0838 7100 7562


